

ePublishing System, Government of India

Tender Details

Date: 01-Apr-2024 12:18 PM



Basic Details						
Organisation Chain	Council of Scientific and Industrial Research NISCPR-Delhi					
Tender Reference Number	IMT/2023-24/186/AMC					
Tender ID	2024_CSIR_752071_1					
Tender Type	Single	Form of contract	Supply			
Tender Category	Services	No. of Covers	1			
Payment Mode	Not Applicable	Is Multi Currency Allowed For BOQ	No			
Is Multi Currency Allowed For Fee	No					

Cover Details, No. Of Covers - 1					
	Cover No	Cover	Document Type	Description	
	1	Fee/PreQual/Technical/Finance	.pdf	AMC of Operon Freeze Dryer etc.	
			.xls	AMC of Operon Freeze Dryer etc.	

Tender Fee Details, [Total Fee in ₹ * - 0.00]					EMD Fee Details						
Tender Fee in ₹	0.00				EMD A	mount in ₹		0.00	EMD Exemp	tion Allowed	NA
Fee Payable To	NA	Fee Payable A	t	NA	EMD F	ее Туре		NA	EMD Percer	ntage	NA
Tender Fee Exemption Allowed	NA				EMD P	ayable To		NA	EMD Payabl	le At	NA
Work / Item(s)											
Title	AMC of Op	AMC of Operon Freeze Dryer etc.									
Work Description	AMC of Op	AMC of Operon Freeze Dryer etc.									
Pre Qualification Details	Please refe	Please refer Tender documents.									
Tender Value in ₹			Product Category	1		Miscellaneous Services	Sub cate	gory		NA	
Contract Type	Tender		Bid Validity(Days)			90	Period O	d Of Work(Days)		120	
Location	The Director Chandigarh	or, IMTECH,	Pincode			160036	Pre Bid I	Meeting Place		NA	
Pre Bid Meeting Address	NA		Pre Bid Meeting I	Date		NA	Bid Oper	ning Place		Purchase Department Chandigarh	, IMTECH,

Critical Dates					
Publish Date	01-Apr-2024 06:00 PM	Bid Opening Date	16-Apr-2024 11:00 AM		
Document Download / Sale Start Date	01-Apr-2024 06:00 PM	Document Download / Sale End Date	16-Apr-2024 10:00 AM		
Clarification Start Date	NA	Clarification End Date	NA		
Bid Submission Start Date	01-Apr-2024 06:00 PM	Bid Submission End Date	16-Apr-2024 10:00 AM		

t Size (in KB)
. Size (iii Kb)
441.46
t Size (in KB)
441.46

Tender Inviting Authority	
Name	The Director, CSIR - IMTECH, Chandigarh
Address	SECTOR-39A

Tender Creator Details		
Created By	Ravi Garg	
Designation	SPO	
Created Date	01-Apr-2024 12:11 PM	